2016 VERSYS 1000 LT Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers

92161A
Ref .Cowling

Nﬁ (Center)

49125/A~C

49125D-G

92075A
55028A

(49125/A-G) Ref .Engine

Cover(s)

Ref.Engine
Cover(s)

11056A

Ref .Qil Pan
11056

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 VERSYS' 1000 LT
Coing Lovers

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11056C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)

PAD,RUBBER (Ref # 39156)
SHROUD,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125B)
SHROUD,SIDE,LH,M.F.R.TITANIUM (Ref # 49125C)
SHROUD,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125F)
SHROUD,SIDE,RH,M.F.R.TITANIUM (Ref # 49125G)
COWLING,FILTER GUARD,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,LWR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,SIDE,LH (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,RH (Ref # 55028D)
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)

BOLT,6X24 (Ref # 92154A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,8X22X6 (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
11056-1308
11056-1481
11056-4219
11056-4220
130CC0616
39156-0548
49125-0588-51P
49125-0588-725
49125-0589-51P
49125-0589-725
55028-0400-18T
55028-0412-18T
55028-0423-18T
55028-0531
55028-0532
92022-1405
92039-0068
92075-051
92075-1634
92150-1154
92153-0759
92154-0209
92154-0348
92160-1141
92161-0516
92161-1531
92171-0290
92172-0262
92172-0335
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2016 VERSYS 1000 LT Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92210-0001 2
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