



# 2016 VERSYS® 1000 LT

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056)	11056-1308	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056A)	11056-1481	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11056B)	11056-4219	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11056C)	11056-4220	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130CC0616	2
PAD,RUBBER (Ref # 39156)	39156-0548	2
SHROUD,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125B)	49125-0588-51P	1
SHROUD,SIDE,LH,M.F.R.TITANIUM (Ref # 49125C)	49125-0588-725	1
SHROUD,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 49125F)	49125-0589-51P	1
SHROUD,SIDE,RH,M.F.R.TITANIUM (Ref # 49125G)	49125-0589-725	1
COWLING,FILTER GUARD,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)	55028-0400-18T	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0412-18T	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0423-18T	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0531	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0532	1
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1405	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	8
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-051	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1634	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92150)	92150-1154	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0759	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2
BOLT,6X24 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0348	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1141	2
DAMPER,8X22X6 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0516	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1531	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0290	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	10
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0335	2

# 2016 VERSYS® 1000 LT

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0001	2